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Disposable counting c h a m b e r  fo r  s p e rm

Best w ay fo r 
Sperm counting

AnMaTb (727)345-47-04 
A HrapcK (3955)60-70-56 
A pxaHrenbCK (8182)63-90-72 
A cTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 
Benropog (4722)40-23-64 
BnaroBe^eHCK (4162)22-76-07 
BpflHCK (4832)59-03-52 
BnaflMBOCTOK (423)249-28-31 
BnaflMKaBKa3 (8672)28-90-48 
BnaflMMwp (4922)49-43-18 
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59 
BopoHerc (473)204-51-73 
EKaTepMHSypr (343)384-55-89

MBaHOBO (4932)77-34-06 
MrceBCK (3412)26-03-58 
MpKyTCK (395)279-98-46 
Ka3aHb (843)206-01-48 
KanMHMHrpag (4012)72-03-81 
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 
KeMepOBO (3842)65-04-62 
KupoB (8332)68-02-04 
KonoMHa (4966)23-41-49 
KOCTpOMa (4942)77-07-48 
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 
KpacHOflpcK (391)204-63-61 
KypCK (4712)77-13-04 
KypraH (3522)50-90-47 
f l M^e^K (4742)52-20-81

MarHMToropcK (3519)55-03-13 
MOCKBa (495)268-04-70 
MypMaHCK (8152)59-64-93 
HaSepewHbie HenHb (8552)20-53-41 
Hmwhmm HoBropog (831)429-08-12 
HoBOKy3He^K (3843)20-46-81 
HonSpbCK (3496)41-32-12 
HoBOCMSwpcK (383)227-86-73 
O mck (3812)21-46-40 
O pen (4862)44-53-42 
O peHSypr (3532)37-68-04 
n eH3a (8412)22-31-16 
n eTpo3aBogcK (8142)55-98-37 
n cKOB (8112)59-10-37 
n epMb (342)205-81-47

POCTOB-Ha-AOHy (863)308-18-15 
Pfl3aHb (4912)46-61-64 
CaMapa (846)206-03-16 
CaHKT-neTepSypr (812)309-46-40 
CapaTOB (845)249-38-78 
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93 
CapaHCK (8342)22-96-24 
CMM^epononb (3652)67-13-56 
CMoneHCK (4812)29-41-54 
Cohm (862)225-72-31 
CTaBpononb (8652)20-65-13 
CypryT (3462)77-98-35 
CbKTbBKap (8212)25-95-17 
TaM6oB (4752)50-40-97 
TBepb (4822)63-31-35

TonbflTTM (8482)63-91-07 
Tomck (3822)98-41-53 
Tyna (4872)33-79-87 
TwMeHb (3452)66-21-18 
y ^bflHOBCK (8422)24-23-59 
y * a H - ^  (3012)59-97-51 
y ^ a  (347)229-48-12 
XaSapoBCK (4212)92-98-04 
He6oKcapbi (8352)28-53-07 
Henn6MHCK (351)202-03-61 
Hepe^OBe^ (8202)49-02-64 
HMTa (3022)38-34-83 
f l KyTCK (4112)23-90-97 
f l poc.naB.nb (4852)69-52-93

Poccma +7(495)268-04-70 Ka3axcTaH +7(727)345-47-04 Benapycb +(375)257-127-884 y 36eKMCTaH +998(71)205-18-59 Kwpm3Mfl +996(312)96-26-47
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S -C h ip  iS, a precise and disposable plastic chamber for sperm counting

- No need coverslip

- No need to wash for reuse

- Accurate and reliable

- Two tests on one slide

- Quartz grade optical plastic

- No more exposure to hazardous samples

Applications
IVF, IUI | Sperm counting

Features
- Precise measuring with capillary action and depth accuracy

- Two enclosed chambers for sample injection

How to use
- Simple and convenient with just two steps (loading samples, counting)

Load samples Count Image view

Specifications Precision of S-chip
Item Specification

Dimensions 25 (W) X  75 (L) X  2 (T) mm

Chamber depth 20 pm

Chamber volumes 2 ~ 3 pL

Ordering Information
Cat.No Product name

DCS-S01 S-chip (50 slides/box), 100 tests

S-chip

M counting chamber

Samples 

Sperm were counted with S-chip and M counting chamber. 
The counting were resulted from three sample replicates. 
Precision is indicated by the standard deviations; error bars 
represent average standard deviations. The S-chip is more 
precise than the M counting chamber.

AfiMaTbl (727)345-47-04 
A HrapcK (3955)60-70-56 
A pxaHre*bCK (8182)63-90-72 
A crpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 
BapHay* (3852)73-04-60 
Benropog (4722)40-23-64 
BnaroBe^eHCK (4162)22-76-07 
BpflHCK (4832)59-03-52 
BnaflMBOCTOK (423)249-28-31 
B*aflMKaBKa3 (8672)28-90-48 
BnaflMMwp (4922)49-43-18 
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59 
BopoHerc (473)204-51-73 
EKaTepMHSypr (343)384-55-89

MBaHOBO (4932)77-34-06 
MrceBCK (3412)26-03-58 
MpKyTCK (395)279-98-46 
Ka3aHb (843)206-01-48 
Ka*MHMHrpag (4012)72-03-81 
Ka*yra  (4842)92-23-67 
KeMepOBO (3842)65-04-62 
KupoB (8332)68-02-04 
Ko*OMHa (4966)23-41-49 
KOCTpOMa (4942)77-07-48 
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 
KpacHOflpcK (391)204-63-61 
KypcK (4712)77-13-04 
KypraH (3522)50-90-47 
n M^e^K (4742)52-20-81

MarHUTOrOpcK (3519)55-03-13 
MOCKBa (495)268-04-70 
MypMaHCK (8152)59-64-93 
HaSepercHbe He*Hbi (8552)20-53-41 
Hmwhmm HoBropog (831)429-08-12 
HoBOKy3He^K (3843)20-46-81 
Ho*6pbCK (3496)41-32-12 
Hobocm6 mpck (383)227-86-73 
Omck (3812)21-46-40 
Ope * (4862)44-53-42 
OpeHSypr (3532)37-68-04 
n eH3a (8412)22-31-16 
n eTpo3aBogcK (8142)55-98-37 
n cKOB (8112)59-10-37 
n epMb (342)205-81-47

POCTOB-Ha-AOHy (863)308-18-15 
P*3aHb (4912)46-61-64 
CaMapa (846)206-03-16 
CaHKT-neTepSypr (812)309-46-40 
CapaTOB (845)249-38-78 
CeBacTono*b (8692)22-31-93 
CapaHCK (8342)22-96-24 
CM M#epono*b (3652)67-13-56 
CMO*eHCK (4812)29-41-54 
Cohm (862)225-72-31 
CTaBpono*b (8652)20-65-13 
CypryT (3462)77-98-35 
CbKTbBKap (8212)25-95-17 
TaMSoB (4752)50-40-97 
TBepb (4822)63-31-35

To*bflTTM (8482)63-91-07 
Tomck (3822)98-41-53 
Ty *a  (4872)33-79-87 
TwMeHb (3452)66-21-18 
y *b*HOBCK (8422)24-23-59 
y *aH -yfl^  (3012)59-97-51 
y ^ a  (347)229-48-12 
XaSapoBCK (4212)92-98-04 
HeSoKcapb (8352)28-53-07 
He**6MHCK (351)202-03-61 
Hepe^OBe^ (8202)49-02-64 
HMTa (3022)38-34-83 
^ KyTCK (4112)23-90-97 
f l poc*aB *b  (4852)69-52-93
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